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Kuldigas novada skolénu sacensibas ritenbrauksana

97
98
99
94
95

77
78
64
65

96

70
76
75
61
69
58
66
68
79
80
52
56
60
54
59
63

46
71
51

19

67
24

20.09.2016.

2005-2006 meitenes
Nika Plivéa

Krista Sile

Monta Uzare

Nikola Bérzina
Elinda Kravinska

2005-2006 zéni
Gusts Lapins
Janis Priedolins
Anrijs Stars
Karlis Ivanovskis

2003-2004 meitenes
Agnija Paula Zvingule

2003-2004 zéni
Gvido Bértulis

Lauris Abele

Kaspars llsjans

Toms Vazdikis

Gatis Brehmanis
Mariss Dzindalieta
Miks Grasmanis-Lase

Eduards Namejs Freibergs

Ralfs Zazerskis
Ritvars Salms

Niks Maulis

Emils FelSaus
Daniels Gotfridsons
Adams Kesters
Kristers Cirulis
Elmars Navickis

2001-2002 zéni
Janis Sélis
Artdrs Raudis
Krists Olejarciks

1997-2000 zéni
Arno Kikurs
Roberts Porins
Janeks Rumbergs
Artirs Sternbergs

2005
2005
2006
2006
2006

2005
2005
2005
2006

2004

2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2001
2002
2001

1999
1998
1998
1999

2aplix1,1 km

Kuldigas Alternativa sak.sk.
Kuldigas Alternativa sak.sk.
Kuldigas Alternativa sak.sk.

KMHZvsk
KMHZvsk

3aplix1,1km

Kuldigas Alternativa sak.sk.
Kuldigas Alternativa sak.sk.

KCV
KMHZvsk

3aplix1,1km
KMHZvsk

4 aplix 1,1 km
Kuldigas 2.vidusskola
Kuldigas 2.vidusskola
Kuldigas 2.vidusskola
KCV

Kuldigas 2.vidusskola
KCvV

KMHZvsk

Kuldigas 2.vidusskola
Kuldigas pamatskola
VPKG

KCvV

KCV

KCV

KCV

KCV

KCvV

5aplix1,1 km

KCV

Kuldigas 2.vidusskola
KCV

5aplix1,1 km
KCV

KCV

KTTT

KCV

8:26.5
8:49.1
9:41.0
11:16.9
11:37.5

8:27.6
9:24.8
11:08.6
12:25.3

12:01.2

12:02.6
12:38.8
12:40.0
12:40.5
12:54.1
12:56.2
14.08.4
14:38.5
14:43.6
14:44.6
15:14.5
-laplis
-laplis
-laplis
-laplis
-laplis

14:44.6
15:25.2
16.21.6

13:08.1
14:34.7
15:16.0
15:53.5



